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Wednesday 22 May 2024 101 Course Introduction none 1, 7-13, 25-30 Wednesday 22 May 2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024 201 How to Take Notes in 
College none 9-12 Wednesday 22 May 2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024 102 Introductory Concepts of 
Understanding History 2-5 none Thursday 23 May 2024

Thursday 23 May 2024
DROP-ADD 
ENDS END 

OF DAY
Thursday 23 May 2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024 103 Reconstruction Part 1 5-9 33-38 Saturday 25 May 2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024 104 Reconstruction Part 2 9-13 38-41 Monday 27 May 2024

Friday 24 May 2024 205
How to take an 

Essay/Short Answer 
Exam

none 15-20 Wednesday 29 May 2024
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Saturday 25 May 2024 207 external research and 
plagiarism none none Thursday 30 May 2024

Monday 27 May 2024 105 The Gilded Age Part 1 14-16 43-48 Saturday 01 June 2024

Wednesday 29 May 2024 106 The Gilded Age Part 2 16-19 49-56 Monday 03 June 2024

Friday 31 May 2024 107 The Gilded Age Part 3 19-21 57-58 Wednesday 05 June 2024

Sunday 02 June 2024 108 The Gilded Age 
Concluded 21-25 59-64 Friday 07 June 2024

Tuesday 04 June 2024 109 Foreign policy 1865-
1914 Part 1 26-29 66-73 Sunday 09 June 2024

Thursday 06 June 2024 110 Foreign policy 1865-
1914 Part 2 29-30 74-84 Tuesday 11 June 2024

Saturday 08 June 2024 111 Foreign policy 1865-
1914 Concluded 30-31 85-95 Thursday 13 June 2024

Saturday 15 June 2024 MIDTERM 
EXAM Sunday 16 June 2024
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Monday 17 June 2024 112 Progressivism Part 1 32-37 96 Tuesday 18 June 2024

Monday 17 June 2024 113 Progressivism Concluded 37-43 97 Thursday 20 June 2024

Monday 17 June 2024 114 World War I Part 1 44-46 99-113 Saturday 22 June 2024

Wednesday 19 June 2024 115 World War I Part 2 46-47 115-119 Monday 24 June 2024

Wednesday 26 June 2024
LAST DAY 
TO DROP 
WITH W

Wednesday 26 June 2024

Friday 21 June 2024 116 World War I Concluded 47-49 119-121 Wednesday 26 June 2024

Sunday 23 June 2024 2 The Roaring '20s 50-53 123-134 Friday 28 June 2024

Tuesday 25 June 2024 3 The Great Depression 
and the New Deal 54-57 136-146 Sunday 30 June 2024

Thursday 27 June 2024 4 World War II Part 1 58-60 148-157 Tuesday 02 July 2024

Friday 28 June 2024 5 World War II Part 2 61-62 158-166 Wednesday 03 July 2024



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR
HISTORY 2112-13 CRN 50360

UNITED STATES HISTORY SINCE 1865
ONLINE COURSE

SUMMER FULL 2024

Page 4 

Date available Event episode 
number Episode title

Course Outline 
page numbers 

(may differ 
slightly from 

those announced 
in the lectures)

buckmelton.com 
link numbers (may 
differ slightly from 
those announced 
in the lectures)

Due date

Sunday 30 June 2024 6 World War II Part 3 62-64 161-171 Friday 05 July 2024

Tuesday 02 July 2024 7 World War II Concluded 64-66 173-192 Sunday 07 July 2024

Thursday 04 July 2024 8 The Cold War Part 1 67-70 194-200 Tuesday 09 July 2024

Friday 05 July 2024 9 The Cold War Part 2 70-72 201-217 Wednesday 10 July 2024

Sunday 07 July 2024 10 U.S. Post-war society 73-77 219-231 Friday 12 July 2024

Thursday 11 July 2024 11 Vietnam and Watergate 
Part 1 78-81 233-239 Tuesday 16 July 2024

Friday 12 July 2024 12 Vietnam and Watergate 
Concluded 81-83 241-260 Wednesday 17 July 2024

Wednesday 17 July 2024 last day of 
classes Wednesday 17 July 2024

Thursday 18 July 2024 final exams 
begin Thursday 18 July 2024
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Tuesday 23 July 2024 final exams 
end Tuesday 23 July 2024


